F1700000	54965
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200305240272
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	17 HOV - 1 PH 41 24
	TI NOV - A. AN -8 -43 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, PLORIDA
Office Use Only	

· .	· · · · ·	
	'GLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM
Date: 11/1/2017		Account#: I2000000088
Name: Merritt Knick	kle	
Reference #:T012	979	
Entity Name:EPOCA		IC.
✓ Articles of Incorporation/	Authorization to Transact E	Business
Amendment		
Change of Agent		
Reinstatement	Please	retain
	origune	retain D filing te
Merger	da	te.
Dissolution/Withdrawal	11 - 1	2017
Fictitous Name		
✔ Other	CERTIFIED CO	Рү
Authorized Amount: \$7	075	
Authorized Amount: <u>\$7</u> Signature: <u> </u>	uchl	
 CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC 10 E 40 ST. 10 ' FL NY, NY 10016 800.221.0102 -1.212.947.7200 	GEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED BECISTIES AND A WA ES BECISTIES ACTOR: 6 BEVIS MARKS, 21°E1 LONDON EC3A / BA +44 (0)20.3786.1090	ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GIOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HOLG FOLGL A TED COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12 °° FL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852.3975.1803



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

	GLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM
Date: 11/1/2017		Account#: I2000000088
Name: Merritt Knick	le	
Reference #:T012		
Entity Name: EPOCA I		<u>></u>
Articles of Incorporation/A		
Amendment		
Change of Agent		
Reinstatement	Pleas	e retain
Conversion	origin	e retain al filing
Merger	date.	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	11	1 2017.
Fictitous Name		
└ Other	CERTIFIED COPY	,
Authorized Amount: <u>\$7</u> Signature: <u>Utauttka</u>		
CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC. ID E 40°ST, ID "FL NY, NY 10015 800.221.0102 •1.212.947.7200	EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED PEGISTRED NENGLAND & WALES REGISTRED NENGLAND REGISTRED NENGLAND REGISTRED NENGLAND REGISTRED NENGLAND	ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) UMITED A HONGLONGL WITH COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12" FL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG -852,3975,1803
	OBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 2, 2017

COGENCYGLOBAL

SUBJECT: EPOCA INTERNATIONAL, INC. Ref. Number: W17000087682

We have received your document for EPOCA INTERNATIONAL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Judy A Leggett Regulatory Specialist II Registration Section

Letter Number: 217A00022145

17 NOV - 3 AH 12: 55

www.sunbiz.org

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA					
EGISTER A FOR	WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA ST EIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT E NATIONAL, INC.	TATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS . BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLO	SUBMITTED TO ORIDA.		
(Enter name of co	rporation; must include "INCORPORATED," rp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	"COMPANY," "CORPORATION,	"		
Delaware	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name a	22-3126842	1		
10/26/2017	3. under the law of which it is incorporated)				
(Date	of incorporation) 5.	(Date of duration, if other t	han perpetual)		
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.15 Rd., Boca Raton, FL 33487	n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability	y)		
•	(Princip	oat office address)	17. 17.		
		ng address, if different)	NOV - I		
. Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.C Cogency Global Inc.). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4	32301	ATE NIDA		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Nam	es and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRE	CTORS	
		_
Address:		
-		
Vice Chai	rman:	
Address:		
-		
Director:	Steven J. Melzer	<u> </u>
Address:	931 Clint Moore Rd., Boca Raton, FL 33487	
Disastas	Brian S. Melzer	
	931 Clint Moore Rd., Boca Raton, FL 33487	
Address:		
B. OFF	ICERS Brian S. Melzer	
President:	931 Clint Moore Rd., Boca Raton, FL 33487	
	931 Clint Moore Rd., Boca Raton, FL 53487	
		l
ef Executiv Vice Pres	e Officer Steven J. Melzer	<u> </u>
	931 Clint Moore Rd., Boca Raton, FL 33487	
Address:		
	Brian S. Melzer	1
Secretary:	931 Clint Moore Rd., Boca Raton, FL 33487	<u> </u>
Address:		1
Assistant Treasurer		<u> </u>
Address:		<u> </u>
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.	
12	Stan MW Z Signature of Director or Officer	
are true a a third de	ber or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated he and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State const egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. en J. Melzer, CEO	erein titutes



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EPOCA INTERNATIONAL, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EPOCA INTERNATIONAL, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 203507289 ۱ Date: 11-02-17

Page 1

6593420 8300 SR# 20176912348

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml